Spring Timetable Bus Times and Stops

Operates 1 April - 28 April 2023

(1) Eastbourne Pier (depart) 10:00 1045 11:30 1215 13:00 1345 14:30 1515 16:00 16:45
(2) Bandstand 10:02 1047 11:32 1217 13:02 13:47 1432 1517 16:02 1647
(3) Lifeboat Museum 10.03 1048 11:33 1218 13:.03 13:48 14:33 1518 16:03 16148
@ Opposite Grand Hotel 10:04 1049 11:34 12:19 13:04 13149 14:34 15119 16:04 16149
(5 tHtalian Gardens 10:07 10:52 11:37 1222 13:07 13:52 1437 1522 16:07 16:52
(6) Foot of Beachy Head 10:10 1055 11:40 1225 13:10 13:55 14140 15225 16:10 16:55
(7) Beachy Head 10:18 11:03 1148 1233 13:18 14:.03 14148 1533 16:18 17:.03
Belle Tout 1021 11:06 11:51 12:36 13:21 14:.06 1451 1536 16221 17:06
(9 Birling Gap 10:25 11:10 11:55 12:40 13:25 1410 1455 1540 1625 17:10
Birling Manor 10:28 11:13 11:58 1243 13:28 1413 1458 1543 16128 17:13
@ TigerInn 10:30 11:15 12:.00 1245 13:30 1415 1500 1545 16:30 17:15
@ Warren Hil 10:34  11:19 12:04 1249 13:34 1419 1504 1549 1634 17:19
@3 Little Chelsea 1041 11:26 1211 1256 1341 14:26 1511 1556 1641 17:26
Railway Station 1043 11:28 12:13 12:58 13143 14:28 15:13 15:58 1643 17:28
@5 Town Centre 1045 11:30 1215 13:.00 1345 14:30 1515 16:00 16:45 17:30
Opposite Bandstand 10:47 11:32 12:17 13:02 13:47 1432 1517 16:02 1647 17:32
(D) Eastbourne Pier (arrive) 10:50 11:35 12:20 13:.05 13:550 14:35 1520 16:05 16:50 17:35

Summer Timetable @

Operates 29 April - 1 October 2023 s
(1) Eastbourne Pier (departy ~ 10:00 10:30 00 30 16:30 17:00
(2) Bandstand 10:02  10:32 02 32 16:32 17:02
@ Lifeboat Museum 10:03 10:33 03 33 16:33 17:03
(4) Opposite Grand Hotel ~ 10:04  10:34 04 34 16:34 17:04
(5 Htalian Gardens 10:07 10:37 07 37 16:37 17:.07
@ Foot of Beachy Head 10:10 10:40 10 40 16:40 17:10
(7) Beachy Head 10:18 1048 Then 18 48 1648 17:18
Belle Tout 1021 1051 | every30 | 51 o5 1651 17:21
(9 Birling Gap 1025 1055 | Mtnutes 25 55 until 16:55  17:25
Birling Manor 1028  10:58 m;mz;*s;ast 28 58 16:58 17:28
@ TigerInn 10:30 11:.00 each hour 30 00 17:00 17:30
@ Warren Hill 10:34 11.04 34 04 17:04 17:34
@ Little Chelsea 10:41 11:11 41 11 17:11 1741
Railway Station 10:43 11:13 43 13 17:13 17:43
@5 Town Centre 10:45 11:15 45 15 17:15 17:45
Opposite Bandstand 10:47 11:17 47 17 17:17 17:47
@ Eastbourne Pier (arrive) 10:50 11:20 50 20 17:20 17:50

Autumn Timetable
Operates 2 October - 29 October 2023

(1) Eastbourne Pier depar) ~ 10:30 11:30 12:30 14:30 15:30 16:30
(2) Bandstand 10:32  11:32  12:32 14:32 1532 16:32
(3) Lifeboat Museum 10:33  11:33  12:33 14:33 1533 16:33
@ Opposite Grand Hotel 10:34 11:34 12:34 14:34 15:34 16:34
(5) Italian Gardens 10:37  11:37 12:37 14:37 1537 16:37
(6) Foot of Beachy Head 1040 11:40 12:40 14:40 1540 1640
(7) Beachy Head 10:48 11:48 12:48 1448 1548 16:48
Belle Tout 10:51 11:51 12:51 14:51 1551 1651 %
(9 Birling Gap 10:55 11.55 12:55 14:55 1555 16:55
Birling Manor 10:58 11:58 12:58 14:58 15:58 16:58
@ TigerInn 11:00 12:00 13:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
@ Warren Hill 11:04 12:04 13:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
@) Little Chelsea 11:11 1211 13:11 1511 1611 17:11
Railway Station 11:13 12:13  13:13 15:13 163l
@5 Town Centre 11:15 1215 1315 1515 1615 17:15
Opposite Bandstand 11:17  12:17 13:17 1517 1e:17 17:17
@ Eastbourne Pier (arrive) 11:20 12220 13:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

brought to you by

AL
) Closed top buses may be used in place «

Seven Sisters open top buses during prolonged perio
BUS & COACH of inclement weather or high winds

)& Contactless payments accepted




